
Department STAG abbreviation/code Name of the coordinator Email address

International Office Vice-Dean for Foreign Affairs Dr. Pavlína Flajšarová pavlina.flajsarova@upol.cz

International Office Outgoing students Coordinator Jana Hořáková j.horakova@upol.cz

International Office Incoming students Coordinator Simona Černá simona.cerna@upol.cz

Markéta Janebová marketa.janebova@upol.cz

Veronika Sejkorová - CEEPUS only veronika.sejkorova@upol.cz

David Livingstone - CEEPUS only david.livingstone@upol.cz

Department of Applied Economics KAE Pavla Slavíčková pavla.slavickova@upol.cz

Language Centre KAL Markus Johan Öbrink markus.obrink@upol.cz

ASK David Uher - Korean Studies david.uher@upol.cz

ASK Andreas Schirmer - Korean Studies, CEEPUS only andreas.schirmer@upol.cz

ASH Petr Janda - Chinese Studies p.janda@upol.cz

ASJ Tereza Nakaya - Japanese Studies - traineeships only tereza.nakaya@upol.cz

ASI Ondřej Pokorný - Indonesian Studies ondrej.pokorny@upol.cz

ASJ Sylva Martinásková - Japanese Studies sylva.martinaskova@upol.cz

Department  of Czech Studies KBH Ondřej Bláha ondrej.blaha@upol.cz

Department of Art History DVU Martin Krummholz martin.krummholz@upol.cz

Jitka Pavlišová  - Theatre jitka.pavlisova@upol.cz

Milan Hain - Film and Media milan.hain@upol.cz

Department of Philosophy KFI Filip Tvrdý filip.tvrdy@ upol.cz

Sabine Voda Eschgfäller sabine.voda@upol.cz

Petra Hubená - Erasmus+ petra.hubena@upol.cz

Radmila Švaříčková Slabáková - CEEPUS only radmila.svarickova@upol.cz

Tereza Lyčková - Euroculture only tereza.lyckova01@upol.cz

Classical Philology KKF Jana Engelbrechtová jana.engelbrechtova@upol.cz

Centre of Jewish Studies CJS Eva Kalousová eva.kalousova@upol.cz

Jiří Kopecký jiri.kopecky@upol.cz

Jan Blüml - traineeships only jan.bluml@upol.cz

Bas Hamers bas.hamers @upol.cz

Milan Kříž - traineeships only milan.kriz@upol.cz

Department of General Linguistics KOL Hana Owsianková hana.owsiankova@upol.cz

Hynek Melichar - outgoing students hynek.melichar@upol.cz

Markéta Zapletalová - incoming students m.zapletalova@upol.cz

Department of Psychology PCH Kateřina Palová katerina.palova@upol.cz

KRF Jan Zatloukal - French Studies jan.zatloukal@upol.cz

KRI Lenka Kováčová - Italian Studies lenka.kovacova@upol.cz

KRP Petra Svobodová - Portuguese Studies p.svobodova@upol.cz

KRS Daniel Esparza - Spanish Studies daniel.esparza@upol.cz

KSO Jan Jeništa - Polish Studies jan.jenista@upol.cz

Martina Pálušová - Russian Studies - EU (Erasmus KA103 

studies + all practical placements)
martina.palusova@upol.cz

Patrik Varga - Russian Studies (Russia only) patrik.varga01@upol.cz

KSU Uljana Cholodová - Ukrainian Studies uljana.cholodova@upol.cz

Department of Sociology, 

Andragogy and Cultural 

Anthropology

KSA Pavel Veselský pavel.veselsky@upol.cz

Department of Journalism KZU Petra Foretová petra.foretova@upol.cz

KSR

KPE

Department of Romance 

Languages

Department of Slavonic Studies

Department of Asian Studies
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Department of English and 

American Studies

Department of Politics and 

European Studies

KAA

KDU
Department of Theatre and Film 

Studies

Department of Musicology KMU

Department of Dutch Studies NIZ

Department of History KHI

Department of German Studies KGN


